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Miting Elan 2017 a HM-SR v ch6dzi

Bratislava 29.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 19:13

(130) 400m - Muzi :: Beh D

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(123)
(37
(48)
(164)

Meno Nar.
fmm KORDEZ Mitja 2001
gim MARTINEC Erik 1996
gEm LABO David 2000
= FELFOLDI Tamas 2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Slovenj Gradec

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
HVSE Szombathelyi

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
50,97
54,09
54,31
54,59
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